Code:
Main Distribution Box with 1 x 125A CEE 400V 5P Input
MD125-034RCBO
Name:
Description:
12U Stackable High-Density Polyethylene Case with integrated Handles and Wheels
Input:
1 x 125A CEE 400V 5P / Protection: 1 x 125A 4P MCB
Outputs:
3 x 16A SCHUKO 250V 3P / Protection: 3 x 10A 1P RCBO
3 x 16A CEE 240V 3P / Protection: 3 x 16A 1P RCBO
4 x 32A CEE 400V 5P / Protection: 4 x 40A 4P RCD and 4 x 32A 4P MCB
1 x 63A CEE 400V 5P / Protection: 1 x 63A 4P RCD and 1 x 63A 4P MCB
Add-Ons:
1 x Digital Multimeter
3 x Red, 1 x Blue, 1 x Green (Switch) LED Pilot Lights
1 x Emergency Stop Button
Made of Premium Components
Pre-production datasheet - Final datasheet to be issued after production
MCB - 32A
MCB - 125A
MCB - 63A
RCD - 40A - 0.03A
RCD - 40A - 0.03A
125A-6H
3P+N+    / 50+60Hz
220/380V
240/415V
IP66
IP67
63A-6H
3P+N+    / 50+60Hz
220/380V
240/415V
32-6h
200/346V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  325
32-6h
200/346V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  325
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
RCD - 40A - 0.03A
MCB - 32A
RCD - 40A - 0.03A
32-6h
200/346V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  325
32-6h
200/346V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  325
RCD - 63A - 0.3A
RCBO
10A
0.03A
RCBO
10A
0.03A
RCBO
10A
0.03A
L1 L2 L3
K K K
Hz
220 222 223
500
RCBO
16A
0.03A
RCBO
16A
0.03A
RCBO
16A
0.03A
MCB - 32A
MCB - 32A
E-STOPwww.power-distros.com